
All low voltage products that specify an input of 12v or 24v DC must be used with a suitable LED driver, refer to pages 275 - 282
Lumen output measured at source. All globes supplied with fittings are non dimmable. If you require 240v dimmable globes refer to page 362
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Tivah Maxi Aluminium Black
•	 Aluminium Poly Powder Coated Black 

•	 Includes a matching aluminium backing plate 

•	 High output reflector to maximise light

•	 IP Rating: IP65

IP65
INDOOR/OUTDOOR
WEATHERPROOF

IMAGE PART NUMBER COLOUR TEMP LUMENS INPUT INCLUDED LED

HV1028T
3000K
4000K
5500K

2x 1080lm
2x 1140lm
2x 1200lm

240v
Tri-Colour
Built-in 2x 12w LED

IMAGE PART NUMBER COLOUR TEMP LUMENS INPUT INCLUDED LED

HV1128T
3000K
4000K
5500K

1080lm
1140lm
1200lm

240v
Tri-Colour
Built-in 12w LED

IMAGE PART NUMBER COLOUR TEMP LUMENS INPUT INCLUDED LED

HV1228T
3000K
4000K
5500K

1080lm
1140lm
1200lm

240v
Tri-Colour
Built-in 12w LED

3000K

4000K

5500K

Tri-Colour By Havit

Spot Lights

Maxi Fixed Down

Maxi Single Adjustable

Maxi Up & Down
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90º Tilt / 270º Swivel

90




