- 113 ----



Tivah Maxi Aluminium Black

- Aluminium Poly Powder Coated Black
- Includes a matching aluminium backing plate
- High output reflector to maximise light
- IP Rating: IP65



Tri-Colour By Havit
3000K
4000K
5500K HAVIT

IMAGE	PART NUMBER	COLOUR TEMP	LUMENS	INPUT	INCLUDED LED
	HV1028T	3000K 4000K 5500K	2x 1080lm 2x 1140lm 2x 1200lm	240v	Tri-Colour Built-in 2x 12w LED
IMAGE	PART NUMBER	COLOURTEMP	LUMENS	INPUT	INCLUDED LED
	HV1128T	3000K 4000K 5500K	1080lm 1140lm 1200lm	240v	Tri-Colour Built-in 12w LED
IMAGE	PART NUMBER	COLOUR TEMP	LUMENS	INPUT	INCLUDED LED
	HV1228T	3000K 4000K 5500K	1080lm 1140lm 1200lm	240v	Tri-Colour Built-in 12w LED

